19 June 1982 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)400 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name

1 BENGUL(1)

2 LADYLOVE(2)

3 GRAND HARMONY*(3)

4 TEZEREN®4)

5 SPARKY(5)

6 CAMORRA(6)

7 EREN(7)

8 SERKAN(8)

9 FRADIAVOLO¥(9)

10 DORINTA(10)

11 DERBENTLI*(11)

3yodf
3yodf
3yodc
3yaf
3yac
3yodc
3yodc
3ypac
3yokc
3yaf

3yaf

Race Result

2.)160
Sire

ERHAN- MODALI |

ROYAL RIDE (GB) - LEVANSWOOD (IRE)
CLOSEHARVONY (GB) - SEVIN(GB)
KARAYEL - CARPAR

MRHALO (GB) - BENDENZ
CRESCENDO™ (GB) - BERENS

AY TUDOR- FLORS

CALABOOSE (GB) - GOLDEN SUNSET
CRESCENDO™ (GB) - DUEBM
CALABOOSE (GB) - LADY GULE

ERHAN - MDNIGHT STAR

Handicap 14

Dam
48

45
60,5
59

58

53,5
52

50,5
48,5

46

Weight
ZUSTAOGLU

N.KANDUR
SAKDI

AKADIR ALTINGZ
C.GUVEN

YATGI

MCILGIN
MYUKSEL
RTETIK

CAYDIN

HUS.KARATAS

3)80¢

Jockey
AGUVEN

VCAKIM

H CELALOGLU
YUTUCU

F OZGEN

| CLARKE

N UYSAL
ABALDINI

E CLARKE
AGZSOY

KYORULMAZ

Owner

istanbul Racecourse (24th Day)

kg, 1600 Turf
4)40¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
1.3869 11.05 1 0
0.0 2 0
0.0 3 0
0.0 4 0
0.0 5 0
0.0 6 0
0.0 7 0
0.0 8 0
0.0 9 0
0.0 10 0
0.0 11 0



